Standalone Audio over IP
Dante audio in single switch installations
Smart Switches
GS110TPv3 GS110TP 8 - - 2 - - - Local GUI or Insight
Cloud PoE+ 8 (55W) Yes
MS510TXPP MS510TXPP 4 4 1 - 1 - - Local Web GUI PoE+ 8 (180W) Yes
MS510TXUP MS510TXUP - 4 4 -    - - Local GUI or Insight
Cloud

2.5G
Copper
10G
SFP
1G
SFP+
10G
SFP28
25G
QSFP28
100G Management PoE Type PoE Ports /
Max Budget
IGMP
Support
M4250 AV Line Managed Switches
M4250-10G2F-PoE+ GSM4212P 10 - - 2 - - - PoE+ 8 (125W)
M4250-10G2XF-PoE+ GSM4212PX 10 - - - 2 - - PoE+ 8 (240W)
M4250-10G2XF-PoE++ GSM4212UX 10 - - - 2 - - PoE++
(90W) 8 (720W)
M4250-12M2XF MSM4214X 12 - - 2 - - - -
M4250-16XF XSM4216F - - - 16 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API
NETGEAR Engage™
Controller Compatible
- -
M4250-26G4F-PoE+ GSM4230P 26 - - 4 - - - PoE+ 24 (300W)
M4250-26G4F-PoE++ GSM4230UP 26 - - 4 - - - PoE++
(90W) 24 (1,440W)
M4250-26G4XF-PoE+ GSM4230PX 26 - - - 4 - - PoE+ 24 (480W)
M4250-40G8F-PoE+ GSM4248P 40 - - 8 - - - PoE+ 40 (480W)
M4250-40G8XF-PoE+ GSM4248PX 40 - - - 8 - - PoE+ 40 (960W)
M4250-40G8XF-PoE++ GSM4248UX 40 - - - 8 - - PoE++
(90W) 40 (2,880W)
Standalone or Multi-Switch Audio/Video over IP
NETGEAR

100G Management PoE Type PoE Ports /
Budget
IGMP
Support
M4300-28G GSM4328S 24 2 - 2 - - - -
M4300-28G-PoE+
(550W PSU) GSM4328PA 24 - 2 - 2 - - PoE+ 24 (480W)
M4300-28G-PoE+
(1000W PSU) GSM4328PB 24 - 2 - 2 - - PoE+ 24 (720W)
M4300-52G GSM4352S 48 - 2 - 2 - - - -
M4300-52G-PoE+
(550W PSU) GSM4352PA 48 - 2 - 2 - - PoE+ 48 (480W)
M4300-52G-PoE+
(1000W PSU) GSM4352PB 48 - 2 - 2 - - PoE+ 48 (1,010W)
M4300-8X8F XSM4316S - - 8 - 8 - - - -
M4300-12X12F XSM4324S - - 12 - 12 - - - -
M4300-16X
(299W PSU) XSM4316PA - - 16
(Multi-Gig)
- - - - PoE+ 16 (199W)
M4300-16X
(600W PSU) XSM4316PB - - 16
(Multi-Gig)
- - - - PoE+ 16 (500W)
M4300-24X XSM4324CS - - 24 - 4 - - - -
M4300-24XF XSM4324FS - - 2 - 24 - - - -
M4300-24X24F XSM4348S - - 24 - 24 - - - -
M4300-48X XSM4348CS - - 48 - 4 - - - -
M4300-48XF XSM4348FS - - 2 - 48 - - - -
M4300-96X XSM4396K0 - - Up to 96
(Multi-Gig)
- Up to
96
Up to